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2024 Transactions

Sun Jun 30 6:45am CT

Week 1

* TROMATIZED (19)

Traded Gumbo Posse Sat Apr 20 10:44pm CT

Christian Watson WR GB Rnd 1, Pick 3

Rnd 1, Pick 5

Allen, Kelce, Adams, Pittman, Sutton

No transactions performed this week.

Cave Creek Bikers

No transactions performed this week.

CoachSir18

No transactions performed this week.

DYN33* 2nd Place #8 +1

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Sun Apr 28 9:55am CT

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL  K Owner Sat Mar 30 3:52pm CT

Gumbo Posse

Released Jarvis Landry NO  WR Owner Wed May 8 11:23am CT

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Wed May 8 11:23am CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Wed May 8 11:23am CT

Traded * TROMATIZED (19) Sat Apr 20 10:44pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 3 Christian Watson WR GB

Rnd 1, Pick 5

KeepYourFlowerTrimmed

Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TB  D/ST Owner Fri Jun 7 3:45am CT

Released Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 3:45am CT

Released Matt Breida NYG  RB Owner Fri Jun 7 3:45am CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Sat Jun 1 4:21am CT

Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAX  D/ST Owner Sat Jun 1 4:21am CT

Released New England Patriots NE  D/ST Owner Sat Jun 1 4:21am CT

Released Desmond Ridder ARI  QB Owner Sat Jun 1 4:21am CT

Released Blake Grupe NO  K Owner Sat Jun 1 4:21am CT

KOBE

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Tue Jun 18 6:04pm CT

Soaring

No transactions performed this week.

TERPS
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Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Sat Jun 29 7:53am CT

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Tue Jun 18 4:54pm CT

Off I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Tue Jun 18 4:54pm CT

Released Russell Wilson PIT  QB Owner Tue Jun 18 4:54pm CT

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Tue Jun 18 4:54pm CT

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Tue Jun 18 4:54pm CT

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Tue Jun 18 4:54pm CT

Warr

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Wed Apr 10 5:30pm CT

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Wed Apr 10 5:27pm CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Fri Apr 5 12:00pm CT

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Sun Mar 31 6:13pm CT

Released Los Angeles Chargers LAC  D/ST Owner Sun Mar 31 6:13pm CT

Watchout

No transactions performed this week.
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